
Biochemieg

Product
Product number
Batch number
Date ofanalysis
Date ofexpiration

Packaging and storage

Appearance
Identification
Moisture
pH
Total heavy metals
Gel strength

Sulphate

Total ash

ucheÍa

REMARKS

1.5 -2% KCL 20'C,8h
dry substance

dry substance

k.v.k. in Amsterdam: 34073001
website: www.ducheÍa.com

UNITS

%
o/o

ppm

d"'
%
o/o

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

CARRACEENAN (IOTA type)
c 1006

0t 1530

l5-09-20 t5
30-09-20t7

store dry at room temperature

RESULT
light yellowish coloured powder
complies
I1.5
7.0
<20
r300
t5.75
22.0

This certificate ofanalvsis is conform the results ofthe manufacturer.

Conclusion: approved
Released by: drs. M. van Wissen. oharmacist

DepaÍment ofQuality Control Duchefa B.V.

The buyer is responsible to test each batch to ensure the product is suitable for its specific purpose.
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